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Women / 8 / Jr B 
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sharon Kay1103
Airborne

9.475 9.425 9.5509.550 38.000
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Shepherd1155
San Mateo

8.925 9.125 9.4759.500 37.025
8T 6 2 2 2 

2 

Katrina Gonzalez1107
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 9.475 9.3509.000 36.925
5T 1 4T 3 3 

3 

Emma Kami1105
American

9.225 9.250 8.9259.200 36.600
3 4 3 8 4 

4 

Brittany Sample1154
San Mateo

9.250 9.400 9.3008.325 36.275
2 3 13 4 5 

5 

Arianna Balogh1146
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.900 8.8758.700 35.550
7 7 8 9 6 

6 

Kendra Braida1132
International

8.375 9.225 8.8009.000 35.400
11 5 4T 11T 7 

7 

Alexandra Green1148
Redwood Empire

8.350 8.500 9.2509.000 35.100
12 11 4T 5 8T

8T

Karley Seto1159
Technique

8.925 8.600 9.0758.500 35.100
8T 9 10 6 8T

8T

Meghan Oliveira1112
CCGI

9.200 8.250 8.9508.375 34.775
4 12 12 7 10 

10 

Abigail Apalisok1131
International

8.800 8.875 8.6758.400 34.750
10 8 11 13 11 

11 

Gabriella Rodriguez1124
GymWorld

8.300 8.575 8.8008.575 34.250
13 10 9 11T 12 

12 

Elizabeth Russell1118
East Bay Sports

8.225 7.950 8.8508.975 34.000
14 13 7 10 13 

13 

Arianna Gilmer1138
North Bay

9.100 7.800 8.5007.450 32.850
5T 15 15 15 14 

14 

Alexis Albanese1134
Liberty

8.125 7.900 8.6008.200 32.825
15 14 14 14 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


